Disposable Knife Codes
MICRO PHACO SLIT KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH ANGLE HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE4-2.0 2.0mm Angled Full Up
EDGE4-2.2 2.2mm Angled Full Up
PHACO SLIT KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH  ANGLE  HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE-2.4A 2.4mm Angled Full Up
EDGE-2.5A 2.5mm Angled Full Up
EDGE-2.75A 2.75mm Angled Full Up
SIDEPORT KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH  ANGLE  HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE9-0.8A 0.8mm Angled Full Up
EDGE-1.00A 1.0mm Angled Full Up
STAB KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH  ANGLE  HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE-15DEG 15° ~ Full ~
CRESCENT KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH  ANGLE  HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE5-2.0A 2.0mm Angled Full Up
VITRECTOMY MVR KNIVES
MODEL WIDTH  ANGLE  HANDLE BEVEL
EDGE8-20GS 20 GAUGE Straight Full ~
EDGE8-20GA 20 GAUGE Angled Full ~
EDGE8-23GS 23 GAUGE Straight Full ~
EDGE8-23GA 23 GAUGE Angled Full ~
We have streamlined the range of knives we currently hold in stock.
If you are looking for a particular knife style or size that is not listed, please
contact us to find out if we have any available.
Tel: 01924 382678        Email: lenstecuk@lenstec.com